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ON! 

Statutory Alert: 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

Government of Karnataka 

1. The authenticity of this Stamp cer 

IN-KA45762060239463V 

02-Aug-2023 05:38 PM 
NONACC (FI)/ kagcsl08/ WHITEFIELD3/ KA-SV 

SUBIN-KAKAGCSLO867307894811345V 

SRI VENKATESVWARA TRUST 

e-Starmp 

Article 4 Affidavit 

AFFIDAVIT 

(Zero) 

50 

SRI VENKATESWARA TRUST 
SECRETARY CBSE DELHI 

SRI VENKATESWARA TRUST 

(Fifty only) 

Please write or type below this line 

2. The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the cert1ficate. 

3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority 

RA 

I, Mrs. Nagashree Vivekanand daughter of Mr. M.V Munirathnappa, aged 45 
years, Trustee of Sri Venkateswara Trust managing Glentree Academy -
Whitefield Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore East, Bangalore, 

Karnataka-560066 A solemnly affirm and state on Oath as follows. 

it invalid. 

eFIES 

SE 

Certificate should be verified at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding 

Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App ren 

Rs. 50 

AuthortsedI, 
ignatory 
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TRUSTEE 

NATAKA 

GOVERNMENTOF 

KARNATAKA 

GOVERNMENT 
OF 

KARNATAKA 

GUVERNMENT 
OF 

KARNATAKA 

GOVERNMENTOF 

KARNATAK2 
R 

GOVERNMENI GE 

KANiöATAKA 

GOovERNMENT UF KAKNATAKA 



PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Name of Members 

Mrs. Singupilla Ratna 
Kumari 

Mr. Shiva Kumar 

Mrs. Lalita 

2VT. 

Mrs. Sananda 

Choudhury 

Mrs. Anitha CS 

OF 

Ms. Dimple Jana 

Ms. Sinia Sajith 

Mr. Vinay Kumar N 

Mrs. Nagashree 
Vivekanand 

Mr. Mohan Kumar 

Mrs. Mamatha S 

Ms. Mala 

Sivasubramanian 

Designation in SMC 

Member Secretary 

Parent- Member 

Parent- Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Other Member 

Other Member 

Other Member 

Occupation 

Principal- Glentree 
Academy, 

Whitefield 

Associate Director 
KYNDERYL 

Housewife 

Teacher- Glentree 

Academy, 
Whitefield 

Teacher- Glentree 

Academy, 
Whitefield 

Principal of Vagdevi 
Vilas 

Principal of Vydehi 
School of Excellence 

Trustee-Sri 

Venkateswara Trust 

Accounts Manager 
Sri Venkateswara 

Trust 

Admin- Glentree 

Academy, 
Whitefield 

Accountant 
Glentree Academy, 

Whitefield 

Pre-Primary 
Coordinator 

Glentree Academy, 
Whitefield 

office 

7899738132 

9916099944 

9844063983 

7899738132 

7899738132 

8050035850 

8046636000 

9980783082 

Contact 

9742624310 

7899738133 

7899738133 

7899738132 

Residence 

YANKOBA 

7019306026 

9916099944 

8971822014 

7488717079 

9740850139 

8050035850 

8046636000 

9980783082 

9742624310 

9606512349 

7676036252 

9900508222 

,SRI VENKATESWARA TRUSTO 

SWORN TOBEFOREME 

ADVOCATE & NOTARY PUBrIC 
GOVT. OF INOIA 

1st Floor, Varthur Mairn oad 
Varthur. Bengaluru - 56O N47 

TRUSTEE 

(2423 
U 4 AUG 2023. 
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