

## INDIA NON JUDICIAL

## **Government of Karnataka**

Stamp

Rs. 50

**GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA** 

Certificate No. Certificate Issued Date **Account Reference** Unique Doc. Reference Purchased by **Description of Document** Description Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party Second Party Stamp Duty Paid By Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-KA45762060239463V 02-Aug-2023 05:38 PM NONACC (FI)/ kagcsl08/ WHITEFIELD3/ KA-SV SUBIN-KAKAGCSL0867307894811345V SRI VENKATESWARA TRUST Article 4 Affidavit AFFIDAVIT 0 (Zero) SRI VENKATESWARA TRUST SECRETARY CBSE DELHI SRI VENKATESWARA TRUST 50 (Fifty only)

I, Mrs. Nagashree Vivekanand daughter of Mr. M.V Munirathnappa, aged 45 years, Trustee of Sri Venkateswara Trust managing Glentree Academy -Whitefield Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore East, Bangalore, Karnataka-560066 horeby solemnly affirm and state on Oath as follows.

Please write or type below this line



For SRI VENKATESWARA TRUST®

**TRUSTEE** 

The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding. Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid. Statutory Alert: The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.

3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.

## PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of Members	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Contact	
			occupation	Office	Residence
1	Mrs. Singupilla Ratna Kumari	Member Secretary	Principal- Glentree Academy, Whitefield	7899738132	7019306026
2	Mr. Shiva Kumar	Parent- Member	Associate Director- KYNDERYL	9916099944	9916099944
3	Mrs. Lalita	Parent- Member	Housewife	9844063983	8971822014
4	Mrs. Sananda Choudhury	Member	Teacher- Glentree Academy, Whitefield	789973813 <b>2</b>	7488717079
5	Mrs. Anitha C S	Member	Teacher- Glentree Academy, Whitefield	7899738132	9740850139
6	Ms. Dimple Jana	Member	Principal of Vagdevi Vilas	8050035850	8050035850
7	Ms. Sinia Sajith	Member	Principal of Vydehi School of Excellence	8046636000	8046636000
8	Mrs. Nagashree Vivekanand	Member	Trustee-Sri Venkateswara Trust	9980783082	9980783082
9	Mr. Vinay Kumar N	Member	Accounts Manager- Sri Venkateswara Trust	9742624310	9742624310
10	Mr. Mohan Kumar	Other Member	Admin- Glentree Academy, Whitefield	7899738133	9606512349
11	Mrs. Mamatha S	Other Member	Accountant- Glentree Academy, Whitefield	7899738133	7676036252
12	Ms. Mala Sivasubr <b>am</b> anian	Other Member	Pre-Primary Coordinator- Glentree Academy, Whitefield	7899738132	9900508222

